21
Hager 3200 Series Grade 2 deadlock provides a perfect combination of value and performance and is the ideal choice of lock
for typical commercial applications. Our 3200 Series is an economical alternative when Grade 1 is not required.  It is a perfect
complement to our 3500 Series for extra protection against break-in and is backed by a lifetime warranty.
www.hagerco.com 2024
3200 Series
22
3200 Series - How To Order
–KDSCC3214
3200 SERIES LOCKS HOW TO ORDER
Product Group
32 - Deadlock, Grade 2
2 -3/4” US26D
Function
14 - Double Cylinder
15 - Single Cylinder
16 - Thumbturn x
 Occupancy
 Indicator
20 - Thumbturn with
 Back Plate
21 - Thumbturn
22 - Retrofit Kit for
 3221
Backset/Faceplate
2-3/4” (70 mm), SC (standard)
2-3/4” (70 mm), RC
2-3/8” (60 mm), SC
2-3/8” (60 mm), RC
2-3/8” - 2-3/4” Adjustable, SC***
2-3/8” - 2-3/4” Adjustable, RC***
Finish
US3
US4
US10B
US26D
US32D
Conventional
Keyway
SCC - Schlage C
AR1 - Arrow
C60 - Corbin 60
CL4 - Corbin L4
SCE - Schlage E
SCF - Schlage F
H1  -  Hager 1
H2 -   Hager 2
H3 -  Hager 3
KW1 - Kwikset
RD1 - Russwin D1
SGT - Sargent LA
YAP - Yale E1R (Para)
YGA - Yale GA
WE - Weiser E
Keying
KA - Keyed Alike
KD - Keyed Different
MK - Master Key
CMK - Construction Master Key
SK - Customer Specified Keying
0BC - “0” Bitted Cylinder
1BC - “1” Bitted Cylinder
NC - SFIC (Less Core)
CIC - Construction SFIC Core
Strike
–– - No Lip (Std)
ASA - ASA Deadbolt
–
Options
6PKEY - 6-pin Keyed
7PKEY -  7-pin Keyed (Hager)
IC** - Small Format
 Interchangeable
 Core Housing (NC)
VKC - Visual Key Control
CKC -  Concealed Key Control
VCKC -  Visual/Concealed Key
 Control
Notes: